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2023/24 7th round, Match #34
Friday, 04.05.2024, 12:00, , Chernihiv. 20°C.

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

1 : 5

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

1 Shyrai Oleksandr
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
23 Zenchenko Oleksii
5 Khondak Danyil
91 Osypenko Oleh
30 Bybik Artur
7 Myronenko Dmytro
10 Koidan Viacheslav
31 Mentei Vitalii (C)
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
77 Volskyi Daniil

Substitutes
99 Herasymenko Denys
8 Makarenko Andrii
9 Kryvoborodenko Kyrylo
11 Fedosov Pavlo
19 Posmashnyi Nikita
3 Shumylo Maksym
44 Lianskoronskyi Bohdan
27 Davydenko Daniil
26 Pinchuk Kyrylo

Coach
Yarmoshenko Mykhailo

55 Ponomarenko Ivan
17 Andreichuk Andrii
11 Budniak Ivan
9 Honcharuk Danylo
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
71 Lopyronok Maksym (C)
16 Novotriasov Artur
8 Riabyi Denys
4 Soldat Ihor
5 Khameliuk Vladyslav
76 Shalfieiev Yehor

Substitutes
30 Kanevtsev Danylo
22 Bodnia Roman
23 Vlasenko Denys
19 Dukhota Bohdan
33 Pets Ivan
27 Prokopchuk Dmytro
6 Riabyi Artem
10 Chaikovskyi Ihor

Coach
Melnychuk Andrii

Referee:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Assistant 1:
Pereverziev Artem
Assistant 2:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
4th Official:
Stashuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Bych Hennadii
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, 2023/24, 7th round, Match #34
Friday, 04.05.2024, 12:00, , Chernihiv. 20°C.

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv 1 : 5 «Bukovyna» Chernivtsi
21' 17 Andreichuk Andrii

1 Shyrai Oleksandr
99 Herasymenko Denys 24'

28' 9 Honcharuk Danylo

7 Myronenko Dmytro 31'

5 Khondak Danyil
8 Makarenko Andrii 46'

77 Volskyi Daniil
11 Fedosov Pavlo 46'

47' 16 Novotriasov Artur

7 Myronenko Dmytro
9 Kryvoborodenko Kyrylo 52'

53' 17 Andreichuk Andrii

60' 17 Andreichuk Andrii

64' 8 Riabyi Denys
19 Dukhota Bohdan

71' 5 Khameliuk Vladyslav
33 Pets Ivan

71' 76 Shalfieiev Yehor
10 Chaikovskyi Ihor

30 Bybik Artur 71'

30 Bybik Artur
44 Lianskoronskyi Bohdan 73'

44 Lianskoronskyi Bohdan 78'

84' 17 Andreichuk Andrii
23 Vlasenko Denys

84' 11 Budniak Ivan
22 Bodnia Roman

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


